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RECEIVED OVER
30 DAYS AGO

AMOUNT

1 Forman Corporation (BFB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

2 Anika Therapeutics, Inc. (ANIK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

3 Akamai Technologies, Inc. (AKAM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

4 US Xpress Enterprises, Inc. (USX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

5 Green Dot Corp. (GDOT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

6 Ligand Pharmaceuticals, Inc. (LGND) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

7 Coupa Software, Inc. (COUP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

8 Wayfair, Inc. (W) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

9 PC Connection, Inc. (CNXN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

10 Hooker Furniture Corp. (HOFT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

11 Jazz Pharmaceuticals Plc (JAZZ) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

12 Edgewell Personal Care Co. (EPC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

13 LeMaitre Vascular, Inc. (LMAT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

14 Yum China Holdings, Inc. (YUMC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

15 Vericel Corp. (VCEL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

16 Hasbro, Inc. (HAS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

17 Discovery, Inc. (DISCA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

18 Constellation Brands, Inc. (STZ) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

19 The Coca-Cola Co. (KO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

20 IPG Photonics Corp. (IPGP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

21 Church & Dwight Co., Inc. (CHD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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22 DMC Global Inc. (BOOM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

23 Clorox Co (CLX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

24 Discovery, Inc. (DISCK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

25 Antares Pharma, Inc. (ATRS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

26 Take-Two Interactive Software, Inc. (TTWO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

27 Graphic Packaging Holding Co. (GPK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

28 Cirrus Logic, Inc. (CRUS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

29 Integra LifeSciences Holdings Corp. (IART) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

30 Amdocs Limited (DOX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

31 VMware, Inc. (VMW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

32 Euronet Worldwide, Inc. (EEFT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

33 Packaging Corporation of America (PKG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

34 Seneca Foods Corp. (SENEA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

35 Radian Group Inc. (RDN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

36 Terminix Global Holdings (TMX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

37 Viavi Solutions, Inc. (VIAV) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

38 Coca-Cola Europacific (CCEP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

39 Lowes Companies Inc. (LOW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

40 JetBlue Airways Corp. (JBLU) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

41 Newmont Corp. (NEM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

42 Autoliv, Inc. (ALV) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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43 Vail Resorts, Inc. (MTN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

44 Liberty Broadband Corp. (LBRDK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

45 Scotts Miracle-Gro Co. (SMG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

46 Bel Fuse Inc. (BELFB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

47 Natera, Inc. (NTRA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

48 Medical Properties Trust, Inc. (MPW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

49 Astrazeneca PLC (AZN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

50 SYNNEX Corp. (SNX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

51 Air Transport Services Group, Inc. (ATSG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

52 CareDx, Inc. (CDNA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

53 ABIOMED, Inc. (ABMD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

54 Schneider National, Inc. (SNDR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

55 Quest Diagnostics, Inc. (DGX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

56 Annaly Capital Management, Inc. (NLY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

57 ACCO Brands Corp. (ACCO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

58 Sensient Technologies Corp. (SXT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

59 Estee Lauder Cos. (EL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

60 Evergy, Inc. (EVRG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

61 Dell Technologies, Inc. (DELL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

62 Urban Outfitters, Inc. (URBN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

63 Lear Corp. (LEA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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64 Commerce Bancshares, Inc. (Missouri) (CBSH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

65 EnerSys (ENS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

66 MEDNAX, Inc. (MD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

67 Avaya Holdings Corp. (AVYA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

68 Foot Locker, Inc. (FL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

69 Avery Dennison Corp. (AVY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

70 Clarus Corp. (CLAR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

71 RingCentral, Inc. (RNG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

72 Ingevity Corp. (NGVT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

73 Charter Communications, Inc. (CHTR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

74 Sabra Health Care REIT, Inc. (SBRA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

75 HealthEquity, Inc. (HQY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

76 Reliance Steel & Aluminum Co. (RS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

77 Zoetis, Inc. (ZTS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

78 Exelon Corp. (EXC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

79 Diodes, Inc. (DIOD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

80 Semtech Corp. (SMTC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

81 Gentex Corp. (GNTX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

82 Performance Food Group Co. (PFGC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

83 Huntsman Corp. (HUN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

84 Zynga, Inc. (ZNGA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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85 Jabil, Inc. (JBL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

86 West Pharmaceutical Services, Inc. (WST) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

87 Elanco Animal Health, Inc. (ELAN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

88 Vishay Intertechnology, Inc. (VSH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

89 Unisys Corp. (UIS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

90 PVH Corp. (PVH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

91 Primoris Services Corp. (PRIM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

92 Enterprise Financial Services Corp. (EFSC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

93 Central Garden & Pet Co. (CENTA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

94 Cheesecake Factory, Inc. (CAKE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

95 Escalade, Inc. (ESCA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

96 Axon Enterprise, Inc. (AAXN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

97 National Beverage Corp. (FIZZ) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

98 WestRock Co. (WRK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

99 Interpublic Group of Cos., Inc. (IPG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

100 Acuity Brands, Inc. (AYI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

101 II-VI, Inc. (IIVI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

102 Albany International Corp. (AIN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

103 Atlassian Corp PLC (TEAM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

104 Tivity Health, Inc. (TVTY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

105 Johnson Controls International Plc (JCI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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106 NMI Holdings, Inc. (NMIH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

107 TripAdvisor, Inc. (TRIP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

108 CF Industries Holdings, Inc. (CF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

109 Qurate Retail, Inc. (QRTEA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

110 OUTFRONT Media, Inc. (OUT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

111 McCormick & Co., Inc. (MKC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

112 PerkinElmer, Inc. (United States) (PKI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

113 Snap-On, Inc. (SNA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

114 Axalta Coating Systems Ltd. (AXTA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

115 OceanFirst Financial Corp. (OCFC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

116 CryoPort, Inc. (CYRX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

117 Change Healthcare, Inc. (CHNG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

118 Brightspire Capital, Inc. (BRSP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

119 Zurn Water Solutions Corp (ZWS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

120 Smith & Wesson Brands, Inc. (SWBI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

121 salesforce.com, inc. (CRM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

122 American Equity Investment Life Holding Co. (AEL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

123 Boston Beer Co., Inc. (SAM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

124 HCI Group, Inc. (HCI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

125 Kronos Worldwide, Inc. (KRO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

126 Nexstar Media Group, Inc. (NXST) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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127 Hilltop Holdings, Inc. (HTH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

128 STERIS Plc (Ireland) (STE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

129 SpartanNash Co. (SPTN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

130 Universal Health Services, Inc. (UHS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

131 CONMED Corp. (CNMD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

132 Nasdaq, Inc. (NDAQ) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

133 Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. (RCL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

134 Avnet, Inc. (AVT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

135 Hubbell, Inc. (HUBB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

136 Hess Corp. (HES) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

137 Graham Holdings Co. (GHC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

138 SS&C Technologies Holdings, Inc. (SSNC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

139 Regeneron Pharmaceuticals, Inc. (REGN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

140 Wolfspeed, Inc. (WOLF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

141 Regal Beloit Corp. (RBC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

142 Monster Beverage Corp. (MNST) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

143 Voya Financial, Inc. (VOYA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

144 Churchill Downs, Inc. (CHDN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

145 USANA Health Sciences, Inc. (USNA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

146 Knight-Swift Transportation Holdings, Inc. (KNX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

147 Schnitzer Steel Industries, Inc. (SCHN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000



McCain, Cindy H - Page 9

# DESCRIPTION TYPE DATE NOTIFICATION
RECEIVED OVER
30 DAYS AGO

AMOUNT

148 AGNC Investment Corp. (AGNC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

149 National Bank Holdings Corp. (NBHC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

150 D R Horton Co (DHI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

151 Vishay Precision Group, Inc. (VPG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

152 ResMed, Inc. (RMD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

153 Carvana Co. (CVNA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

154 Charles River Laboratories International, Inc. (CRL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

155 Ashland Global Holdings, Inc. (ASH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

156 Laboratory Corp. of America Holdings (LH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

157 News Corp. (NWSA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

158 MGP Ingredients, Inc. (MGPI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

159 Exelixis, Inc. (EXEL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

160 A. O. Smith Corporation (AOS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

161 CNX Resources Corp. (CNX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

162 eBay, Inc. (EBAY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

163 The J. M. Smucker Co. (SJM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

164 Tractor Supply Co. (TSCO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

165 Broadridge Financial Solutions, Inc. (BR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

166 MasTec, Inc. (MTZ) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

167 U.S. Bancorp (USB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

168 Greif, Inc. (GEF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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169 Rent-A-Center, Inc. (RCII) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

170 Live Nation Entertainment, Inc. (LYV) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

171 Navient Corp. (NAVI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

172 Activision Blizzard, Inc. (ATVI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

173 EMCOR Group, Inc. (EME) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

174 Sealed Air Corp. (SEE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

175 ANSYS, Inc. (ANSS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

176 Nuance Communications, Inc. (NUAN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

177 Callaway Golf Co. (ELY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

178 Principal Financial Group, Inc. (PFG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

179 Tapestry, Inc. (TPR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

180 Peapack-Gladstone Financial Corp. (PGC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

181 Dow, Inc. (DOW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

182 CH Robinson Worldwide Inc (CHRW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

183 Nu Skin Enterprises, Inc. (NUS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

184 Blackstone, Inc. (BX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

185 Marvell Technology Group Ltd. (MRVL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

186 Bank OZK (OZK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

187 Deckers Outdoor Corp. (DECK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

188 EQT Corp. (EQT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

189 Verisk Analytics, Inc. (VRSK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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190 Tupperware Brands Corp. (TUP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

191 Spirit Realty Capital, Inc. (SRC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

192 Garmin Ltd. (GRMN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

193 Wolverine World Wide, Inc. (WWW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

194 Ares Management Corp. (ARES) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

195 Oppenheimer Holdings, Inc. (OPY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

196 Horizon Bancorp, Inc. (Indiana) (HBNC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

197 Tronox Holdings Plc (TROX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

198 Robert Half International, Inc. (RHI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

199 UMB Financial Corp. (UMBF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

200 RH (RH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

201 Agilent Technologies, Inc. (A) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

202 Pfizer Inc. (PFE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

203 Brinker International, Inc. (EAT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

204 HEICO Corp. (HEI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

205 Regional Management Corp. (RM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

206 Capri Holdings Ltd. (CPRI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

207 Summit Materials, Inc. (SUM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

208 Louisiana-Pacific Corp. (LPX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

209 Great Ajax Corp. (AJX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

210 Jack in the Box, Inc. (JACK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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211 Allscripts Healthcare Solutions, Inc. (MDRX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

212 W.W. Grainger, Inc. (GWW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

213 Cintas Corp. (CTAS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

214 United Airlines Holdings, Inc. (UAL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

215 Silicon Laboratories, Inc. (SLAB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

216 First BanCorp (Puerto Rico) (FBP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

217 Expedia Group, Inc. (EXPE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

218 1st Source Corp. (SRCE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

219 Covetrus, Inc. (CVET) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

220 Trustmark Corp. (TRMK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

221 Caterpillar, Inc. (CAT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

222 Merit Medical Systems, Inc. (MMSI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

223 TTM Technologies, Inc. (TTMI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

224 lululemon athletica, Inc. (LULU) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

225 Freshpet Inc. (FRPT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

226 Westlake Chemical Corp. (WLK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

227 Bill Com Hldgs Inc (BILL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

228 Uniti Group, Inc. (UNIT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

229 Big Lots, Inc. (BIG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

230 Renasant Corp. (RNST) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

231 Aptiv PLC (APTV) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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232 J.B. Hunt Transport Services, Inc. (JBHT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

233 Triple-S Management Corp. (GTS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

234 Realogy Holdings Corp. (RLGY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

235 Fastenal Co. (FAST) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

236 Encore Wire Corp. (Delaware) (WIRE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

237 Caesars Entertainment Corp. (CZR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

238 Triumph Bancorp, Inc. (TBK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

239 Xilinx, Inc. (XLNX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

240 Best Buy Co., Inc. (BBY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

241 Brighthouse Financial, Inc. (BHF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

242 Arista Networks, Inc. (ANET) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

243 Cadence Bancorporation (CADE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

244 United Natural Foods, Inc. (UNFI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

245 Globe Life, Inc. (GL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

246 Pebblebrook Hotel Trust (PEB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

247 First Interstate BancSystem, Inc. (Montana) (FIBK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

248 Advance Auto Parts, Inc. (AAP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

249 Sky West, Inc. (SKYW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

250 Ryman Hospitality Properties, Inc. (RHP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

251 Valmont Industries, Inc. (VMI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

252 ON Semiconductor Corp. (ON) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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253 Element Solutions, Inc. (ESI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

254 T-Mobile US, Inc. (TMUS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

255 B&G Foods, Inc. (BGS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

256 TPG RE Finance Trust, Inc. (TRTX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

257 AmerisourceBergen Corp. (ABC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

258 The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc. (HIG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

259 Radiant Logistics, Inc. (RLGT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

260 Tempur Sealy International, Inc. (TPX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

261 Gladstone Commercial Corp. (GOOD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

262 SPX Flow, Inc. (FLOW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

263 Comcast Corp. (CMCSA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

264 Williams-Sonoma, Inc. (WSM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

265 PGT Innovations, Inc. (PGTI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

266 Nextier Oilfield Solution (NEX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

267 Duke Realty Corp. (DRE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

268 Extreme Networks, Inc. (EXTR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

269 Murphy Oil Corp. (MUR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

270 Home Bancshares, Inc. (Arkansas) (HOMB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

271 Simon Property Group, Inc. (SPG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

272 Vonage Holdings Corp. (VG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

273 PennyMac Financial Services, Inc. (PFSI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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274 PulteGroup, Inc. (PHM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

275 EPR Properties (EPR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

276 BOK Financial Corporation (BOKF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

277 Etsy, Inc. (ETSY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

278 Fluor Corp. (FLR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

279 Stanley Black & Decker, Inc. (SWK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

280 Linde Plc (LIN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

281 Moody's Corp. (MCO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

282 Trinseo SA (TSE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

283 IAC/InterActiveCorp. (IAC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

284 Ventas, Inc. (VTR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

285 Analog Devices, Inc. (ADI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

286 SeaWorld Entertainment, Inc. (SEAS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

287 Crocs, Inc. (CROX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

288 Honeywell International, Inc. (HON) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

289 Lincoln National Corp. (LNC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

290 The Trade Desk, Inc. (TTD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

291 Fortinet, Inc. (FTNT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

292 ABM Industries, Inc. (ABM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

293 Chevron Corp. (CVX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

294 Textron, Inc. (TXT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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295 Seattle Genetics, Inc. (SGEN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

296 WESCO International, Inc. (WCC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

297 Crowdstrike Holdings, Inc. (CRWD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

298 Independent Bank Corp. (Michigan) (IBCP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

299 TopBuild Corp. (BLD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

300 AutoZone, Inc. (AZO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

301 Intl Game Tech (IGT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

302 O'Reilly Automotive, Inc. (ORLY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

303 Quaker Chemical Corp. (KWR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

304 Terex Corp. (TEX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

305 Humana, Inc. (HUM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

306 KeyCorp (KEY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

307 Veeva Systems, Inc. (VEEV) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

308 The Kroger Co. (KR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

309 Asbury Automotive Group, Inc. (ABG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

310 Granite Point Mortgage Trust, Inc. (GPMT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

311 Regions Financial Corp. (RF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

312 KLA Corp. (KLAC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

313 Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (SWKS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

314 Nucor Corp. (NUE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

315 Live Oak Bancshares, Inc. (LOB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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316 Broadcom, Inc. (AVGO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

317 Cummins, Inc. (CMI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

318 Livent Corp. (LTHM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

319 United Therapeutics Corp. (UTHR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

320 Meritage Homes Corp. (MTH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

321 HP, Inc. (HPQ) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

322 Dollar General Corp. (DG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

323 Intuitive Surgical, Inc. (ISRG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

324 Jefferies Financial Group, Inc. (JEF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

325 Insulet Corp. (PODD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

326 The Sherwin-Williams Co. (SHW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

327 Molina Healthcare, Inc. (MOH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

328 Enphase Energy, Inc. (ENPH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

329 Equitable Holdings, Inc. (EQH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

330 Standex International Corp. (SXI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

331 Ubiquiti, Inc. (UI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

332 Apollo Global Mgmt (APO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

333 S&P Global, Inc. (SPGI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

334 Match Group, Inc. (MTCH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

335 Apple Hospitality REIT, Inc. (APLE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

336 Prosperity Bancshares, Inc. (PB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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337 DocuSign, Inc. (DOCU) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

338 American Express Co. (AXP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

339 EnPro Industries, Inc. (NPO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

340 Alphabet, Inc. (GOOGL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

341 Alphabet, Inc. (GOOG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

342 Range Resources Corp. (RRC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

343 BlackRock, Inc. (BLK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

344 Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co. (GT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

345 Paychex, Inc. (PAYX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

346 Zoom Video Communications, Inc. (ZM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

347 Intuit, Inc. (INTU) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

348 United Parcel Service, Inc. (UPS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

349 Hillenbrand, Inc. (HI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

350 Group 1 Automotive, Inc. (GPI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

351 Owens & Minor, Inc. (OMI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

352 American International Group, Inc. (AIG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

353 Zebra Technologies Corp. (ZBRA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

354 Fifth Third Bancorp (FITB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

355 The Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. (GS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

356 Five9, Inc. (FIVN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

357 Bio-Rad Labs, Inc. (BIO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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358 Capital One Financial Corp. (COF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

359 Texas Instruments Incorporated (TXN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

360 Emerson Electric Co. (EMR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

361 Union Pacific Corp. (UNP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

362 Cactus, Inc. (WHD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

363 Parker-Hannifin Corp. (PH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

364 Amgen Inc. (AMGN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

365 SolarEdge Technologies, Inc. (SEDG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

366 Adobe, Inc. (ADBE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

367 Signet Jewelers Ltd. (SIG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

368 PayPal Holdings, Inc. (PYPL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

369 Repligen Corp. (RGEN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

370 Synopsys, Inc. (SNPS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

371 Prudential Financial, Inc. (PRU) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

372 Thermo Fisher SCNTFC (TMO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

373 Anthem, Inc. (ANTM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

374 General Motors Co (GM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

375 Wells Fargo & Co (WFC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

376 Abbott Laboratories (ABT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

377 UnitedHealth Group, Inc. (UNH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

378 Lam Research Corp. (LRCX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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379 The Walt Disney Co. (DIS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

380 Zscaler, Inc. (ZS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

381 IDEXX Laboratories, Inc. (IDXX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

382 Citizens Financial Group, Inc. (Rhode Island) (CFG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

383 Service Now, Inc. (NOW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

384 Allstate Corp (ALL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

385 Horizon Therapeutics Plc (HZNP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

386 Berkshire Hathaway Inc. (BRKB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

387 Accenture Plc (ACN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

388 Cadence Design Systems, Inc. (CDNS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

389 Popular, Inc. (BPOP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

390 Ford Motor Co. (F) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

391 Danaher Corp. (DHR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

392 Centene Corp. (CNC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

393 Targa Resources Corp. (TRGP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

394 MetLife, Inc. (MET) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

395 Target Corp. (TGT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

396 CVS Health Corp. (CVS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

397 Morgan Stanley (MS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

398 NIKE, Inc. (NKE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

399 Truist Financial Corp (TFC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000
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400 Cigna Corp. (CI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

401 QUALCOMM, Inc. (QCOM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

402 Citigroup, Inc. (C) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

403 Intel Corp. (INTC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

404 Micron Technology, Inc. (MU) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

405 AT&T, Inc. (T) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

406 Amazon.com, Inc. (AMZN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

407 NVIDIA Corp. (NVDA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

408 Applied Materials, Inc. (AMAT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

409 Advanced Micro Devices, Inc. (AMD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

410 Walmart, Inc. (WMT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $50,001 -
$100,000

411 The Home Depot, Inc. (HD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $50,001 -
$100,000

412 Bank of America Corp. (BAC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $50,001 -
$100,000

413 Facebook, Inc. (FB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $50,001 -
$100,000

414 Tesla, Inc. (TSLA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $100,001 -
$250,000

415 Microsoft Corp. (MSFT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $100,001 -
$250,000

416 Apple, Inc. (AAPL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $100,001 -
$250,000

417 The J. M. Smucker Co. (SJM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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418 Albany International Corp. (AIN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

419 LKQ Corp. (LKQ) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

420 Magellan Health, Inc. (MGLN) Sale 01/05/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

421 NXP Semiconductors (NXPI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

422 Wolfspeed, Inc.(WOLF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

423 Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings Ltd. (NCLH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

424 Mattel, Inc. (MAT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

425 Sysco Corp. (SYY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

426 WEX, Inc. (WEX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

427 Builders FirstSource, Inc. (BLDR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

428 Tractor Supply Co. (TSCO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

429 YETI Holdings, Inc. (YETI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

430 IDT Corp (IDT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

431 Principal Financial Group, Inc. (PFG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

432 Tapestry, Inc. (TPR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

433 First Horizon National Corp. (Tennessee) (FHN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

434 American National Insurance Company (ANAT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

435 Booz Allen Hamilton Holding Corp. (BAH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

436 Brightspire Capital, Inc. (BRSP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

437 Nexstar Media Group, Inc. (NXST) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

438 Worthington Industries, Inc. (WOR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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439 Renewable Energy Group, Inc. (REGI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

440 Standex International Corp. (SXI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

441 Cintas Corp. (CTAS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

442 Webster Financial Corp. (WBS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

443 UFP Industries, Inc. (UFPI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

444 C.H. Robinson Worldwide, Inc. (CHRW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

445 DXC Technology Co. (DXC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

446 USANA Health Sciences, Inc. (USNA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

447 Unum Group (UNM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

448 Apogee Enterprises, Inc. (APOG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

449 Ares Management Corp. (ARES) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

450 Welltower, Inc. (WELL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

451 PVH Corp. (PVH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

452 Constellation Brands, Inc. (STZ) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

453 Flextronics Intl Ltd (FLEX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

454 Sprout Social Inc. (SPT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

455 Innoviva, Inc. (INVA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

456 Quidel Corp. (QDEL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

457 Whirlpool Corp. (WHR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

458 Maxar Technologies, Inc.  (MAXR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

459 Trimble, Inc. (TRMB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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460 Carvana Co. (CVNA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

461 EPR Properties (EPR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

462 Westlake Chemical Corp. (WLK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

463 Snap-On, Inc. (SNA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

464 Owens Corning (OC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

465 Linde Plc (LIN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

466 Apple Hospitality REIT, Inc. (APLE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

467 Voya Financial, Inc. (VOYA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

468 Prosperity Bancshares, Inc. (PB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

469 O'Reilly Automotive, Inc. (ORLY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

470 Repligen Corp. (RGEN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

471 Taylor Morrison Home Corp. (TMHC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

472 ANSYS, Inc. (ANSS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

473 RingCentral, Inc. (RNG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

474 Simmons First National Corp. (SFNC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

475 Boston Beer Co., Inc. (SAM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

476 Lennar Corporation (LENB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

477 Zynex, Inc. (ZYXI) Sale 01/24/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

478 Cerence, Inc. (CRNC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

479 Century Communities, Inc. (CCS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

480 Annaly Capital Management, Inc. (NLY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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481 M&T Bank Corp. (MTB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

482 Pebblebrook Hotel Trust (PEB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

483 Dollar Tree, Inc. (DLTR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

484 HEICO Corp. (HEI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

485 Asbury Automotive Group, Inc. (ABG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

486 Mettler-Toledo International, Inc. (MTD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

487 Live Nation Entertainment, Inc. (LYV) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

488 First Financial Corp. (Indiana) (THFF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

489 W.W. Grainger, Inc. (GWW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

490 Arista Networks, Inc. (ANET) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

491 McKesson Corp. (MCK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

492 Northern Trust Corp. (NTRS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

493 Sealed Air Corp. (SEE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

494 Match Group, Inc. (MTCH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

495 CDW Corp. (CDW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

496 STAAR Surgical Co. (STAA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

497 CNX Resources Corp. (CNX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

498 PulteGroup, Inc. (PHM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

499 Johnson Controls International Plc (JCI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

500 Bunge Limited (BG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

501 The Kraft Heinz Co. (KHC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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502 International Paper Co. (IP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

503 F.N.B. Corp. (Pennsylvania) (FNB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

504 LyondellBasell Industries NV (LYB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

505 VMware, Inc. (VMW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

506 Comcast Corp. (CMCSA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

507 Darden Restaurants, Inc. (DRI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

508 Gartner, Inc. (IT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

509 KB Home (KBH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

510 Dillard's, Inc. (DDS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

511 Aflac, Inc. (AFL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

512 Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. (AJG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

513 Waste Management, Inc. (WM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

514 United States Cellular Corp. (USM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

515 Amedisys, Inc. (AMED) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

516 EQT Corp. (EQT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

517 Fastenal Co. (FAST) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

518 Fortune Brands Home & Security, Inc. (FBHS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

519 Veeva Systems, Inc. (VEEV) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

520 Synaptics, Inc. (SYNA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

521 U.S. Bancorp (USB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

522 State Street Corp. (STT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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523 Analog Devices, Inc. (ADI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

524 Dell Technologies, Inc. (DELL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

525 salesforce.com, inc. (CRM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

526 Peoples Bancorp, Inc. (Ohio) (PEBO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

527 AutoNation, Inc. (AN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

528 Agilent Technologies, Inc. (A) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

529 CarMax, Inc. (KMX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

530 United Rentals, Inc. (URI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

531 Regeneron Pharmaceuticals, Inc. (REGN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

532 Axon Enterprise, Inc. (AAXN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

533 Radian Group Inc. (RDN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

534 Globe Life, Inc. (GL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

535 Seneca Foods Corp. (SENEA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

536 SPS Commerce, Inc. (SPSC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

537 Weyerhaeuser Co. (WY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

538 Rockwell Automation, Inc. (ROK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

539 WestRock Co. (WRK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

540 AMERCO (UHAL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

541 Dick's Sporting Goods, Inc. (DKS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

542 Norfolk Southern Corp. (NSC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

543 Owens & Minor, Inc. (OMI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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544 Assured Guaranty Ltd. (AGO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

545 Etsy, Inc. (ETSY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

546 ViacomCBS, Inc. (CBS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

547 SVB Financial Group (SIVB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

548 Jazz Pharmaceuticals Plc (JAZZ) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

549 Best Buy Co., Inc. (BBY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

550 Medpace Holdings, Inc. (MEDP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

551 Fluor Corp. (FLR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

552 Antero Midstream Corporation (AM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

553 J.B. Hunt Transport Services, Inc. (JBHT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

554 Bank of NY Mellon Co (BK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

555 Celanese Corp. (CE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

556 Textron, Inc. (TXT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

557 Eastman Chemical Co. (EMN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

558 Halliburton Co. (HAL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

559 Associated Banc-Corp (ASB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

560 Cactus, Inc. (WHD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

561 Corteva, Inc. (CTVA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

562 HealthEquity, Inc. (HQY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

563 The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. (PNC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

564 Navient Corp. (NAVI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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565 CSX Corp. (CSX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

566 Marathon Petroleum Corp. (MPC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

567 People's United Financial, Inc. (PBCT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

568 Bank OZK (OZK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

569 Exelon Corp. (EXC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

570 BOK Financial Corporation (BOKF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

571 Bill Com Hldgs, Inc. (BILL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

572 Meritage Homes Corp. (MTH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

573 Deere & Co. (DE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

574 Crocs, Inc. (CROX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

575 Regions Financial Corp. (RF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

576 Lowe's Cos., Inc. (LOW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

577 Triumph Group, Inc. (TGI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

578 Inspire Medical Systems, Inc. (INSP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

579 Hartford Finl Services Group (HIG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

580 ResMed, Inc. (RMD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

581 Freshpet Inc. (FRPT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

582 Dollar General Corp. (DG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

583 Medifast, Inc. (MED) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

584 Five9, Inc. (FIVN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

585 KeyCorp (KEY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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586 Ventas, Inc. (VTR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

587 Caterpillar, Inc. (CAT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

588 Lithia Motors, Inc. (LAD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

589 Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co. (GT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

590 Hewlett-Packard Enterprise Co. (HPE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

591 Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (SWKS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

592 FedEx Corp. (FDX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

593 Stanley Black & Decker, Inc. (SWK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

594 eBay, Inc. (EBAY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

595 Dow, Inc. (DOW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

596 Trex Co., Inc. (TREX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

597 Digital Turbine, Inc. (APPS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

598 Calix, Inc. (CALX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

599 Lincoln National Corp. (LNC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

600 Manhattan Associates, Inc. (MANH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

601 Humana, Inc. (HUM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

602 AmerisourceBergen Corp. (ABC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

603 Amphenol Corporation (APH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

604 The Sherwin-Williams Co. (SHW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

605 KLA Corp. (KLAC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

606 The Trade Desk, Inc. (TTD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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607 Kelly Services, Inc. (KELYA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

608 Arrow Electronics, Inc. (ARW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

609 Fifth Third Bancorp (FITB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

610 Freeport-McMoRan, Inc. (FCX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

611 Pool Corp. (POOL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

612 TE Connectivity Ltd. (TEL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

613 Expedia Group, Inc. (EXPE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

614 The Travelers Cos., Inc. (TRV) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

615 Textainer Group Hldg (TGH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

616 Fortinet, Inc. (FTNT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

617 Discover Financial Services (DFS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

618 Hess Corp. (HES) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

619 MarineMax, Inc. (HZO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

620 Brighthouse Financial, Inc. (BHF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

621 Anthem, Inc. (ANTM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

622 Zoom Video Communications, Inc. (ZM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

623 MGIC Investment Corp. (MTG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

624 Signature Bank (New York, New York) (SBNY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

625 United Airlines Holdings, Inc. (UAL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

626 Aptiv PLC (APTV) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

627 Public Storage (PSA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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628 Lam Research Corp. (LRCX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

629 Penske Automotive Group, Inc. (PAG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

630 UnitedHealth Group, Inc. (UNH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

631 Astrazeneca PLC (AZN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

632 Photronics, Inc. (PLAB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

633 Pennymac Financial Services, Inc. (PFSI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

634 Mr. Cooper Group, Inc. (COOP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

635 Allscripts Healthcare Solutions, Inc. (MDRX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

636 Archer-Daniels-Midland Co. (ADM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

637 Crowdstrike Hldgs, Inc. (CRWD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

638 HP, Inc. (HPQ) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

639 DocuSign, Inc. (DOCU) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

640 Activision Blizzard, Inc. (ATVI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

641 The Walt Disney Co. (DIS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

642 T-Mobile US, Inc. (TMUS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

643 TopBuild Corp. (BLD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

644 Kulicke & Soffa Industries, Inc. (KLIC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

645 Intuitive Surgical, Inc. (ISRG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

646 Customers Bancorp, Inc. (CUBI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

647 Simon Property Group, Inc. (SPG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

648 Group 1 Automotive, Inc. (GPI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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649 Zebra Technologies Corp. (ZBRA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

650 Xilinx, Inc. (XLNX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

651 Emerson Electric Co. (EMR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

652 Prudential Financial, Inc. (PRU) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

653 Capital One Financial Corp. (COF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

654 Avnet, Inc. (AVT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

655 Ameriprise Financial, Inc. (AMP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

656 Texas Instruments Incorporated (TXN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

657 RH (RH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

658 M/I Homes, Inc. (MHO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

659 Lumen Technologies, Inc. Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

660 S&P Global, Inc. (SPGI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

661 Rent-A-Center, Inc. (RCII) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

662 DuPont de Nemours, Inc. (DD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

663 Murphy Oil Corp. (MUR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

664 American Express Co. (AXP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

665 American International Group, Inc. (AIG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

666 Nucor Corp. (NUE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

667 BlackRock, Inc. (BLK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

668 Carrier Global Corp (CARR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

669 Abbott Laboratories (ABT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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670 Bio-Rad Labs, Inc. (BIO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

671 ON Semiconductor Corp. (ON) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

672 Truist Finl Corp (TFC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

673 Allstate Corp (ALL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

674 Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. (RCL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

675 Prologis, Inc. (PLD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

676 Cummins, Inc. (CMI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

677 United Parcel Service, Inc. (UPS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

678 Horizon Therapeutics Plc (HZNP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

679 American Equity Investment Life Holding Co. (AEL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

680 lululemon athletica, Inc. (LULU) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

681 Chevron Corp. (CVX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

682 Estee Lauder Cos. (EL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

683 Centene Corp. (CNC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

684 Deckers Outdoor Corp. (DECK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

685 Zscaler, Inc. (ZS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

686 The Kroger Co. (KR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

687 Molina Healthcare, Inc. (MOH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

688 Ingles Markets, Inc. (IMKTA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

689 Broadcom, Inc. (AVGO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

690 Casey's General Stores, Inc. (CASY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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691 Oppenheimer Holdings, Inc. (OPY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

692 Cowen, Inc. (COWN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

693 Parker-Hannifin Corp. (PH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

694 Enphase Energy, Inc. (ENPH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

695 Blackstone, Inc. (BX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

696 Catalyst Pharmaceuticals, Inc. (CPRX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

697 Meta Financial Group, Inc. (CASH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

698 Triple-S Management Corp. (GTS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

699 The Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. (GS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

700 PayPal Holdings, Inc. (PYPL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

701 United Therapeutics Corp. (UTHR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

702 Diodes, Inc. (DIOD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

703 Equitable Holdings, Inc. (EQH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

704 SolarEdge Technologies, Inc. (SEDG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

705 Cadence Design Systems, Inc. (CDNS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

706 Marathon Oil Corp. (MRO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

707 Thermo Fisher Scientific, Inc. (TMO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

708 Cerner Corp. (CERN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

709 Eli Lilly & Co. (LLY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

710 Cigna Corp. (CI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

711 Citigroup, Inc. (C) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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712 Adobe, Inc. (ADBE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

713 Alphabet, Inc. (GOOGL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

714 Citizens Financial Group, Inc. (Rhode Island) (CFG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

715 Amgen Inc. (AMGN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

716 General Motors Co. (GM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

717 First BanCorp (Puerto Rico) (FBP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

718 Sterling Bancorp (Montebello, New York) (STL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

719 IDEXX Laboratories, Inc. (IDXX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

720 Service Now, Inc. (NOW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

721 Applied Materials, Inc. (AMAT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

722 MetLife, Inc. (MET) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

723 Popular, Inc. (BPOP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

724 Morgan Stanley (MS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

725 Accenture Plc (ACN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

726 Targa Resources Corp. (TRGP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

727 NIKE, Inc. (NKE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

728 Danaher Corp. (DHR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

729 Ford Motor Co. (F) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

730 Intuit, Inc. (INTU) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

731 Target Corp. (TGT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

732 Micron Technology, Inc. (MU) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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733 AT&T, Inc. (T) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

734 Intel Corp. (INTC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

735 Wells Fargo & Co. (WFC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

736 CVS Health Corp. (CVS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

737 NVIDIA Corp. (NVDA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

738 Walmart, Inc. (WMT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

739 QUALCOMM, Inc. (QCOM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

740 Amazon.com, Inc. (AMZN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

741 Advanced Micro Devices, Inc. (AMD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

742 Bank of America Corp. (BAC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

743 The Home Depot, Inc. (HD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

744 Facebook, Inc. (FB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $50,001 -
$100,000

745 Microsoft Corp. (MSFT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $50,001 -
$100,000

746 Tesla, Inc. (TSLA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $50,001 -
$100,000

747 Apple, Inc. (AAPL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

748 Advansix, Inc. (ASIX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

749 ONEOK, Inc. (OKE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

750 Kelly Services, Inc. (KELYA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

751 WHR Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

752 SANM Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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753 EWBC Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

754 NYMT Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

755 PLAB Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

756 LNT Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

757 AIT Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

758 RLGY Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

759 TTMI Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

760 AXL Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

761 GGG Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

762 FMC Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

763 LSXMK Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

764 ARI Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

765 TOL Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

766 NUE Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

767 CME Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

768 GES Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

769 NJR Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

770 VIAC Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

771 COLB Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

772 WLK Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

773 MTCH Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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774 JKHY Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

775 EFX Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

776 Martin Marietta Materials, Inc. (MLM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

777 Cytokinetics, Inc. (CYTK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

778 Atlassian Corp Plc (TEAM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

779 Valmont Industries, Inc. (VMI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

780 Dominion Energy, Inc. (D) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

781 Moog Inc. (MOG.A) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

782 First Commonwealth Financial Corp. (Pennsylvania)
(FCF)

Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

783 Amdocs Limited (DOX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

784 The Kroger Co. (KR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

785 The Ensign Group, Inc. (ENSG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

786 Fortive Corp. (FTV) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

787 Allegion Plc (ALLE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

788 The Chemours Co. (CC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

789 Live Nation Entertainment, Inc. (LYV) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

790 Encore Capital Group, Inc. (ECPG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

791 Astrazeneca PLC (AZN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

792 Covetrus, Inc. (CVET) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

793 Harsco Corp. (HSC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

794 iStar, Inc. (STAR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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795 Sturm, Ruger & Co., Inc. (RGR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

796 Big Lots, Inc. (BIG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

797 Bank OZK (OZK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

798 World Acceptance Corp. (WRLD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

799 Cabot Corp. (CBT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

800 GATX Corp. (GATX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

801 Axonics Modulation Technologies, Inc. (AXNX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

802 Pacira Biosciences, Inc. (PCRX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

803 Encompass Health Corp. (EHC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

804 Medtronic Plc (MDT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

805 Switch, Inc. (Nevada) (SWCH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

806 WestRock Co. (WRK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

807 Ciena Corp. (CIEN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

808 Cheniere Energy, Inc. (LNG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

809 Central Garden & Pet Co. (CENTA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

810 Alleghany Corp. (Y) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

811 Oceaneering International, Inc. (OII) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

812 Target Corp. (TGT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

813 Redwood Trust, Inc. (RWT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

814 Halliburton Co. (HAL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

815 J&J Snack Foods Corp. (JJSF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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816 L3Harris Technologies, Inc. (LHX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

817 U.S. Silica Holdings, Inc. (SLCA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

818 Hormel Foods Corp. (HRL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

819 Phillips 66 (PSX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

820 Zoetis, Inc. (ZTS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

821 VF Corp. (VFC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

822 Plantronics, Inc. (POLY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

823 Horace Mann Educators Corp. (HMN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

824 Stepan Co. (SCL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

825 Southwestern Energy Co. (SWN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

826 Monmouth Real Estate Investment Corp. (MNR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

827 Emerson Electric Co. (EMR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

828 Magellan Health, Inc. (MGLN) Sale 01/05/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

829 NetApp, Inc. (NTAP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

830 Littelfuse, Inc. (LFUS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

831 Wolverine World Wide, Inc. (WWW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

832 NorthWestern Corp. (NWE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

833 Liberty Broadband Corp. (LBRDK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

834 Iridium Communications, Inc. (IRDM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

835 Watsco, Inc. (WSO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

836 ALLETE, Inc. (ALE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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837 Sysco Corp. (SYY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

838 Truist Financial Group (TFC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

839 Align Technology, Inc. (ALGN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

840 OFG Bancorp (OFG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

841 Spire, Inc. (Missouri) (SR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

842 Gentherm, Inc. (THRM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

843 H.B. Fuller Co. (FUL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

844 Ingersoll Rand, Inc. (IR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

845 Gilead Sciences, Inc. (GILD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

846 United Natural Foods, Inc. (UNFI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

847 Raytheon Co. (RTN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

848 ArcBest Corp. (ARCB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

849 ABM Industries, Inc. (ABM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

850 Baxter International, Inc. (BAX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

851 G-III Apparel Group Ltd. (GIII) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

852 Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. (J) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

853 EnPro Industries, Inc. (NPO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

854 Astec Industries, Inc. (ASTE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

855 Becton, Dickinson and Company (BDX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

856 Antero Midstream Corporation (AM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

857 Sonic Automotive, Inc. (SAH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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858 Popular, Inc. (BPOP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

859 Granite Construction, Inc. (GVA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

860 Selective Insurance Group, Inc. (SIGI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

861 Trinseo SA (TSE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

862 Ameris Bancorp (ABCB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

863 Tupperware Brands Corp. (TUP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

864 Willscot Corp. (WSC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

865 Pacific Premier Bancorp, Inc. (PPBI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

866 AAR Corp. (AIR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

867 AGCO Corp. (AGCO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

868 Veritex Holdings, Inc. (VBTX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

869 Uniti Group, Inc. (UNIT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

870 Ferro Corp. (FOE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

871 Myriad Genetics, Inc. (MYGN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

872 Hibbett Sports, Inc. (HIBB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

873 Signature Bank (New York, New York) (SBNY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

874 Donnelley Financial Solutions, Inc. (DFIN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

875 Meritage Homes Corp. (MTH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

876 3M Co. (MMM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

877 Public Storage (PSA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

878 Rambus, Inc. (RMBS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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879 Dollar Tree, Inc. (DLTR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

880 Turning Point Brands, Inc. (TPB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

881 Regeneron Pharmaceuticals, Inc. (REGN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

882 SolarEdge Technologies, Inc. (SEDG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

883 Encore Wire Corp. (Delaware) (WIRE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

884 Lowe's Cos., Inc. (LOW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

885 Office Depot, Inc. (ODP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

886 Ecolab, Inc. (ECL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

887 HP, Inc. (HPQ) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

888 VeriSign, Inc. (VRSN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

889 EQT Corp. (EQT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

890 Bruker Corp. (BRKR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

891 Meritor, Inc. (MTOR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

892 Piper Sandler Companies (PIPR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

893 Dentsply Sirona, Inc. (XRAY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

894 SPX Corp. (SPXC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

895 Autodesk, Inc. (ADSK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

896 Atlas Air Worldwide Holdings, Inc. (AAWW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

897 eBay, Inc. (EBAY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

898 Alexandria Real Estate Equities, Inc. (ARE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

899 State Street Corp. (STT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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900 Vonage Holdings Corp. (VG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

901 The Travelers Cos., Inc. (TRV) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

902 Service Now, inc. (NOW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

903 Sky West, Inc. (SKYW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

904 Advance Auto Parts, Inc. (AAP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

905 Nordson Corp. (NDSN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

906 Delta Air Lines, Inc. (DAL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

907 MGE Energy, Inc. (MGEE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

908 Johnson Controls International Plc (JCI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

909 Insight Enterprises, Inc. (NSIT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

910 Newmont Corp. (NEM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

911 B&G Foods, Inc. (BGS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

912 Estee Lauder Cos. (EL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

913 National Beverage Corp. (FIZZ) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

914 HEICO Corp. (HEI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

915 Triumph Bancorp, Inc. (TBK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

916 HCA Healthcare, Inc. (HCA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

917 Yum! Brands, Inc. (YUM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

918 Perficient, Inc. (PRFT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

919 Anthem, Inc. (ANTM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

920 Parker-Hannifin Corp. (PH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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921 PepsiCo, Inc. (PEP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

922 Asbury Automotive Group, Inc. (ABG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

923 AT&T, Inc. (T) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

924 Biogen Inc. (BIIB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

925 Tyson Foods, Inc. (TSN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

926 Group 1 Automotive, Inc. (GPI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

927 Hillenbrand, Inc. (HI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

928 Arcosa, Inc. (ACA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

929 Datadog, Inc. (DDOG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

930 Cleveland-Cliffs, Inc. (CLF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

931 Crown Castle International Corp. (CCI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

932 Textron, Inc. (TXT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

933 Mueller Industries, Inc. (MLI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

934 Radian Group Inc. (RDN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

935 Devon Energy Corp. (DVN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

936 Kulicke & Soffa Industries, Inc. (KLIC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

937 Corcept Therapeutics, Inc. (CORT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

938 Synopsys, Inc. (SNPS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

939 Archrock, Inc. (AROC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

940 Berkshire Hathaway Inc. (BRKB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

941 IDACORP, Inc. (IDA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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942 RLI Corp. (RLI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

943 KeyCorp (KEY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

944 SBA Communications Corp. (SBAC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

945 Cadence Bancorporation (CADE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

946 Qiagen (QGEN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

947 Moderna, Inc. (MRNA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

948 American Intl Group (AIG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

949 Tractor Supply Co. (TSCO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

950 Oracle Corp. (ORCL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

951 Eastman Chemical Co. (EMN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

952 Kraton Corp. (KRA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

953 PDC Energy, Inc. (PDCE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

954 McKesson Corp. (MCK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

955 Analog Devices, Inc. (ADI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

956 Merit Medical Systems, Inc. (MMSI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

957 The Hershey Co. (HSY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

958 T-Mobile US, Inc. (TMUS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

959 Kimberly-Clark Corp. (KMB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

960 Owens & Minor, Inc. (OMI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

961 Colgate-Palmolive Co. (CL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

962 MaxLinear, Inc. (MXL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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963 Charter Communications, Inc. (CHTR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

964 Chart Industries, Inc. (GTLS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

965 Expedia Group, Inc. (EXPE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

966 Huntington Bancshares, Inc. (HBAN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

967 Humana, Inc. (HUM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

968 Freeport-McMoRan, Inc. (FCX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

969 DocuSign, Inc. (DOCU) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

970 Boise Cascade Co. (BCC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

971 The Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. (GS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

972 Intercontinental Exchange, Inc. (ICE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

973 Morgan Stanley (MS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

974 Contura Energy, Inc. (CTRA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

975 Leidos Holdings, Inc. (LDOS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

976 Valero Energy Corp. (VLO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

977 Generac Holdings, Inc. (GNRC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

978 Monster Beverage Corp. (MNST) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

979 Lam Research Corp. (LRCX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

980 Marvell Technology Group Ltd. (MRVL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

981 Bristol-Myers Squibb (BMY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

982 SVB Financial Group (SIVB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

983 FedEx Corp. (FDX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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984 Prudential Financial, Inc. (PRU) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

985 Dollar General Corp. (DG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

986 Cloudfare, Inc. (NET) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

987 Walmart, Inc. (WMT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

988 Teleflex, Inc. (TFX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

989 Cigna Corp. (CI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

990 Avista Corp. (AVA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

991 Digital Turbine, Inc. (APPS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

992 Motorola Solutions, Inc. (MSI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

993 DexCom, Inc. (DXCM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

994 Amern Tower Corp (AMT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

995 Apollo Global Mgmt (APO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

996 American Equity Investment Life Holding Co. (AEL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

997 Range Resources Corp. (RRC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

998 PPG Industries, Inc. (PPG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

999 Cerence, Inc. Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1000 Verizon Communications, Inc. (VZ) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1001 Paychex, Inc. (PAYX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1002 Discover Financial Services (DFS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1003 Prog Holdings, Inc. (PRG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1004 PulteGroup, Inc. (PHM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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1005 General Dynamics Corp. (GD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1006 Gladstone Land Corp. (LAND) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1007 Carvana Co. (CVNA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1008 Honeywell International, Inc. (HON) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1009 CVS Health Corp. (CVS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1010 Aflac, Inc. (AFL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1011 First BanCorp (Puerto Rico) (FBP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1012 Mondelez International, Inc. (MDLZ) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1013 Bank of NY Mellon Co (BK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1014 Marriott International, Inc. (MAR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1015 PayPal Holdings, Inc. (PYPL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1016 Churchill Downs, Inc. (CHDN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1017 Rockwell Automation, Inc. (ROK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1018 Exelixis, Inc. (EXEL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1019 Capital One Financial Corp. (COF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1020 O'Reilly Automotive, Inc. (ORLY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1021 Amkor Technology, Inc. (AMKR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1022 QUALCOMM, Inc. (QCOM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1023 Celsius Holdings, Inc. (CELH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1024 U.S. Bancorp (USB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1025 American Express Co. (AXP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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1026 PennyMac Financial Services, Inc. (PFSI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1027 Activision Blizzard, Inc. (ATVI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1028 Boeing Co (BA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1029 Illumina, Inc. (ILMN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1030 Zoom Video Communications, Inc. (ZM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1031 Starbucks Corp. (SBUX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1032 Boston Scientific Corp. (BSX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1033 Macy's, Inc. (M) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1034 Coca-Cola Consolidated, Inc. (COKE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1035 The TJX Cos., Inc. (TJX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1036 Trane Technologies PLC (TT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1037 Thermo Fisher Scientific, Inc. (TMO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1038 The Charles Schwab Corp. (SCHW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1039 salesforce.com, inc. (CRM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1040 Illinois Tool Works, Inc. (ITW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1041 BlackRock, Inc. (BLK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1042 Sitime Corp (SITM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1043 AbbVie, Inc. (ABBV) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1044 Union Pacific Corp. (UNP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1045 The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. (PNC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1046 Lincoln National Corp. (LNC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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1047 Progressive Corp. (PGR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1048 Prologis, Inc. (PLD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1049 Broadcom, Inc. (AVGO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1050 RH (RH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1051 Amgen Inc. (AMGN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1052 LPL Financial Holdings, Inc. (LPLA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1053 S&P Global, Inc. (SPGI) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1054 Merck & Co., Inc. (MRK) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1055 Jefferies Financial Group, Inc. (JEF) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1056 Hancock Whitney Corp. (HWC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1057 CSX Corp. (CSX) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1058 Abbott Laboratories (ABT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1059 United Parcel Service, Inc. (UPS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1060 Automatic Data Processing, Inc. (ADP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1061 General Motors Co. (GM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1062 McDonald's Corp. (MCD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1063 The Sherwin-Williams Co. (SHW) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1064 Eli Lilly & Co. (LLY) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1065 F.N.B. Corp. (Pennsylvania) (FNB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1066 Accenture Plc (ACN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1067 NextEra Energy, Inc. (NEE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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1068 The Walt Disney Co. (DIS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1069 Costco Wholesale Corp. (COST) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1070 Procter & Gamble Co. (PG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1071 Citigroup, Inc. (C) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1072 MGIC Investment Corp. (MTG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1073 Zscaler, Inc. (ZS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1074 NIKE, Inc. (NKE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1075 Intuit, Inc. (INTU) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1076 Intel Corp. (INTC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1077 Texas Instruments Incorporated (TXN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1078 Pfizer Inc. (PFE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1079 Danaher Corp. (DHR) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1080 Comcast Corp. (CMCSA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1081 Adobe, Inc. (ADBE) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1082 Cisco Systems, Inc. (CSCO) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1083 Applied Materials, Inc. (AMAT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1084 Enphase Energy, Inc. (ENPH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1085 JPMorgan Chase & Co. (JPM) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1086 Visa, Inc. (V) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1087 Bank of America Corp. (BAC) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1088 Mastercard, Inc. (MA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000
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1089 Johnson & Johnson (JNJ) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1090 UnitedHealth Group, Inc. (UNH) Sale 01/21/2022 No $1,001 - $15,000

1091 Alphabet, Inc. (GOOG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

1092 Micron Technology, Inc. (MU) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

1093 Citizens Financial Group, Inc. (Rhode Island) (CFG) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

1094 Alphabet, Inc. (GOOGL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

1095 Mr. Cooper Group, Inc. (COOP) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

1096 The Trade Desk, Inc. (TTD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

1097 NVIDIA Corp. (NVDA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

1098 The Home Depot, Inc. (HD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

1099 Facebook, Inc. (FB) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

1100 Dillard's, Inc. (DDS) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

1101 Advanced Micro Devices, Inc. (AMD) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

1102 Amazon.com, Inc. (AMZN) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

1103 Tesla, Inc. (TSLA) Sale 01/21/2022 No $15,001 - $50,000

1104 Microsoft Corp. (MSFT) Sale 01/21/2022 No $50,001 -
$100,000

1105 Apple, Inc. (AAPL) Sale 01/21/2022 No $50,001 -
$100,000
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The 278-T discloses purchases, sales, or exchanges of securities in excess of $1,000 made on behalf of the filer, the filer's spouse, or dependent child. Transactions are
required to be disclosed within 30 days of receiving notification of a transaction but not later than 45 days after the transaction. Filers need not disclose (1) mutual funds and
other excepted investment funds; (2) certificates of deposit, savings or checking accounts, and money market accounts; (3) U.S. Treasury bills, notes, and bonds; (4) Thrift
Savings Plan accounts; (5) real property; and (6) transactions that are solely by and between the filer, the filer's spouse, and the filer's dependent children.

 

Privacy Act Statement

 
Title I of the Ethics in Government Act of 1978, as amended (the Act), 5 U.S.C. app. § 101 et seq., as amended by the Stop Trading on Congressional Knowledge Act of 2012
(Pub. L. 112-105) (STOCK Act), and 5 C.F.R. Part 2634 of the U. S. Office of Government Ethics regulations require the reporting of this information. Failure to provide the
requested information may result in separation, disciplinary action, or civil action. The primary use of the information on this report is for review by Government officials to
determine compliance with applicable Federal laws and regulations. This report may also be disclosed upon request to any requesting person in accordance with sections 105
and 402(b)(1) of the Act or as otherwise authorized by law. You may inspect applications for public access of your own form upon request. Additional disclosures of the
information on this report may be made: (1) to any requesting person, subject to the limitation contained in section 208(d)(1) of title 18, any determination granting an
exemption pursuant to sections 208(b)(1) and 208(b)(3) of title 18; (2) to a Federal, State, or local law enforcement agency if the disclosing agency becomes aware of
violations or potential violations of law or regulation;  (3) to a source when necessary to obtain information relevant to a conflict of interest investigation or determination; (4) to
the National Archives and Records Administration or the General Services Administration in records management inspections; (5) to the Office of Management and Budget
during legislative coordination on private relief legislation; (6) when the disclosing agency determines that the records are arguably relevant to a proceeding before a court,
grand jury, or administrative or adjudicative body, or in a proceeding before an administrative or adjudicative body when the adjudicator determines the records to be relevant
to the proceeding; (7) to reviewing officials in a new office, department or agency when an employee transfers or is detailed from one covered position to another, a public
financial disclosure report and any accompanying documents, including statements notifying an employee's supervising ethics office of the commencement of negotiations for
future employment or compensation or of an agreement for future employment or compensation; (8) to a Member of Congress or a congressional office in response to an
inquiry made on behalf of and at the request of an individual who is the subject of the record; (9) to contractors and other non-Government employees working on a contract,
service or assignment for the Federal Government when necessary to accomplish a function related to this system of records; (10) on the OGE Website and to any person,
department or agency, any written ethics agreement, including certifications of ethics agreement compliance, filed with OGE by an individual nominated by the President to a
position requiring Senate confirmation; (11) on the OGE Website and to any person, department or agency, any certificate of divestiture issued by OGE; (12) on the OGE
Website and to any person, department or agency, any waiver of the restrictions contained in Executive Order 13770 or any superseding executive order; (13) to appropriate
agencies, entities and persons when there has been a suspected or confirmed breach of the system of records, the agency maintaining the records has determined that there
is a risk of harm to individuals, the agency, the Federal Government, or national security, and the disclosure is reasonably necessary to assist in connection with the agency's
efforts to respond to the suspected or confirmed breach or to prevent, minimize, or remedy such harm; and (14) to another Federal agency or Federal entity, when the agency
maintaining the record determines that information from this system of records is reasonably necessary to assist the recipient agency or entity in responding to a suspected or
confirmed breach or in preventing, minimizing, or remedying the risk of harm to individuals, the recipient agency or entity, the Federal Government, or national security. See
also the OGE/GOVT-1 executive branch-wide Privacy Act system of records.


